

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SUB-DIVISION

B. N. Entorpes 1021

3rd an a/c Bill

28

Sch XIV Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Condition of area
	No	A	B	D	
M/10 - B/1/1/1/1 to Jodav	10/				
Agency - M/S B.A. Laxmi/20/50					
Reg No - 23/54/1/2017-20					
Date of W.O - 26-11-2019					
Date of completion - 25-11-2020					
Actual date of completion - 17-02-21					
Date of completion - 17-02-21					
(1) Km Stone - 3 Nos.					
(2) 200 mm Stone - 8 Nos.					
(3) 600 mm square					
triangle - 6 Nos.					

(4) 600 x 450 mm Rect - 6 Nos.

(5) Citizen Information

Board - 2 Nos.

(6) Log of Maintenance - 1 Nos.

(7) Setting and Pillar - 2 Nos.

(8) G.S.B gooding 1

$$10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

$$10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

$$10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

$$10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

$$10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

$$= 40.50m^3$$

Continuation

17-02-21

3rd an n/e Bill

12
Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of work
	No.	L	B	H	
N/W	Buttress to ledger				41
Agency	M/S B. N. Kulkarni				20
Agg No	22/560/2019				20
Date of W.O.	25.11.2019				
Date of completion	25.11.2020				
Actual date of completion	17.02.21				
Date of payment					
M.B. No	1412				
Page No	28 to				12.02.21
Date of Entry	02.06.2021				

Abstract of Cost

(1) Setting out Pillar.

T.M.B P(9) S(1) - 10 Nos.

M.B.N 1412 P(28) S(7) - 2 Nos

2 16 Nos.

@ Rs 2535.91/each - Rs 40,575.10

(2) clearing and grubbing

0.65 hrs @ Rs 49739.92/hrs - Rs 31,336.10

(3) Lays of M.M.G.Sy

T.M.B P(9) S(3) - 2 Nos.

M.B.N 1412 P(28) S(5) - 2 Nos.

M.B.N 1412 P(28) S(6) - 1 Nos.

Continuation

5 Nos
@ Rs 10344.96/each - Rs 51,725.10

Total Rs 1,23,636.10

Sch. XLV - Form No. 124

Particulars	Dimensions of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Feet	Inches	ft	in	
(18) 100 mm stone - 3 Nos.					
@ Rs 2972.78/sq.ft					7,719.00
(19) 200 mm stone - 8 Nos.					
@ Rs 698.55/sq.ft					5,588.00
(20) 600 mm sq w/drainage					
6 Nos. @ Rs 4,131.75/sq.ft					24,790.00
(21) 600 x 950 mm Rect					
6 Nos. @ Rs 5480.80/sq.ft					32,885.00
					Rs 1,37,79,152.00
On Schedule Rate					
Less previous Paid					Rs 76,50,726.00
					Rs 61,28,426.00

02.06.21
JE

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (M) Division
Jhanjharpur